In
d
u
ct
o
rs
C
o

Part No.
Fig.
Rated
Inductance
(µH)
Open Circuit
Inductance
(µH)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(Ω)
DRA73 SERIES
704-DRA73-R33-R DRA73-R33-R A 0.33 0.29 8.42 14.8 0.004 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-1R0-R DRA73-1R0-R A 1.0 0.91 6.5 8.22 0.0067 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-1R5-R DRA73-1R5-R A 1.5 1.36 5.39 6.73 0.0097 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-2R2-R DRA73-2R2-R A 2.2 2.52 4.18 4.93 0.016 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-3R3-R DRA73-3R3-R A 3.3 3.18 3.59 4.35 0.022 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-4R7-R DRA73-4R7-R A 4.7 4.86 2.92 3.52 0.033 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-6R8-R DRA73-6R8-R A 6.8 6.63 2.62 2.96 0.041 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-8R2-R DRA73-8R2-R A 8.2 8.06 2.3 2.74 0.053 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-100-R DRA73-100-R A 10 10.27 2.11 2.39 0.064 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-150-R DRA73-150-R A 15 14.98 1.74 2.0 0.094 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-220-R DRA73-220-R A 22 22.39 1.42 1.64 0.141 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-330-R DRA73-330-R A 33 31.84 1.25 1.35 0.183 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-470-R DRA73-470-R A 47 47.83 1.02 1.1 0.275 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-680-R DRA73-680-R A 68 66.89 0.845 0.937 0.397 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-820-R DRA73-820-R A 82 83.77 0.731 0.851 0.53 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-101-R DRA73-101-R A 100 101.7 0.682 0.763 0.609 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-151-R DRA73-151-R A 150 151.1 0.551 0.632 0.932 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-221-R DRA73-221-R A 220 218.8 0.479 0.51 1.23 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-331-R DRA73-331-R A 330 326.4 0.391 0.423 1.85 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-471-R DRA73-471-R A 470 472.6 0.326 0.354 2.67 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-681-R DRA73-681-R A 680 682.9 0.27 0.297 3.89 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-821-R DRA73-821-R A 820 825.3 0.252 0.267 4.46 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
704-DRA73-102-R DRA73-102-R A 1000 991.9 0.235 0.239 5.15 1.07 .85 .779 .708 1350 .69
Price Each Price
Each
Reel
Qty.
1 50 100 500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Coiltronics
Part No.
Fig.
Rated
Inductance
(µH)
Open Circuit
Inductance
(µH)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(Ω)
DRA74 SERIES
704-DRA74-R33-R DRA74-R33-R B 0.33 0.288 7.26 18.40 0.0054 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-1R0-R DRA74-1R0-R B 1.0 0.897 6.01 10.22 0.0078 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-1R5-R DRA74-1R5-R B 1.5 1.31 5.55 8.36 0.0092 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-2R2-R DRA74-2R2-R B 2.2 2.33 4.82 6.13 0.012 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-3R3-R DRA74-3R3-R B 3.3 3.05 4.16 5.41 0.016 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-4R7-R DRA74-4R7-R B 4.7 4.68 3.41 4.38 0.024 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-6R8-R DRA74-6R8-R B 6.8 6.51 2.91 3.68 0.034 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-8R2-R DRA74-8R2-R B 8.2 8.51 2.66 3.17 0.040 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-100-R DRA74-100-R B 10.0 9.62 2.56 2.97 0.043 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-150-R DRA74-150-R B 15.0 15.14 2.06 2.36 0.067 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-220-R DRA74-220-R B 22.0 22.25 1.68 1.96 0.100 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-330-R DRA74-330-R B 33.0 33.21 1.37 1.61 0.151 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-470-R DRA74-470-R B 47.0 46.56 1.14 1.37 0.219 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-680-R DRA74-680-R B 68.0 68.37 0.996 1.108 0.286 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-820-R DRA74-820-R B 82.0 81.45 0.879 1.034 0.367 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-101-R DRA74-101-R B 100 98.5 0.822 0.929 0.419 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-151-R DRA74-151-R B 150 150.9 0.661 0.748 0.648 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-221-R DRA74-221-R B 220 218.9 0.544 0.626 0.96 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-331-R DRA74-331-R B 330 328.9 0.435 0.514 1.50 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-471-R DRA74-471-R B 470 471.5 0.383 0.420 1.93 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-681-R DRA74-681-R B 680 682.8 0.315 0.352 2.86 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-821-R DRA74-821-R B 820 815.0 0.279 0.327 3.63 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
704-DRA74-102-R DRA74-102-R B 1000 1001.7 0.260 0.292 4.19 1.13 .90 .821 .746 1100 .71
Price Each Price
Each
Reel
Qty.
1 50 100 500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Coiltronics
Part No.
Fig.
Rated
Inductance
(µH)
Open Circuit
Inductance
(µH)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(Ω)
DRA124 SERIES
704-DRA124-R47-R DRA124-R47-R C 0.47 0.423 15.15 30.80 0.0019 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-1R0-R DRA124-1R0-R C 1.0 0.821 11.65 22.00 0.0031 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-1R5-R DRA124-1R5-R C 1.5 1.36 9.36 17.11 0.0049 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-2R2-R DRA124-2R2-R C 2.2 2.04 7.64 14.00 0.007 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-3R3-R DRA124-3R3-R C 3.3 2.79 6.94 11.85 0.009 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-4R7-R DRA124-4R7-R C 4.7 4.74 5.47 9.06 0.014 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-6R8-R DRA124-6R8-R C 6.8 7.28 4.46 7.33 0.021 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-8R2-R DRA124-8R2-R C 8.2 8.88 3.87 6.70 0.028 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-100-R DRA124-100-R C 10.0 10.37 3.67 6.16 0.031 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-150-R DRA124-150-R C 15.0 14.10 3.10 5.31 0.044 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-220-R DRA124-220-R C 22.0 23.00 2.44 4.16 0.071 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-330-R DRA124-330-R C 33.0 34.13 1.98 3.42 0.108 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-470-R DRA124-470-R C 47.0 46.27 1.78 2.91 0.134 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-680-R DRA124-680-R C 68.0 69.77 1.454 2.369 0.201 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-820-R DRA124-820-R C 82.0 80.57 1.285 2.232 0.257 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-101-R DRA124-101-R C 100 98.8 1.199 2.000 0.296 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-151-R DRA124-151-R C 150 151.7 0.967 1.621 0.454 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-221-R DRA124-221-R C 220 209.6 0.865 1.363 0.568 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-331-R DRA124-331-R C 330 326.9 0.690 1.092 0.892 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-471-R DRA124-471-R C 470 473.0 0.568 0.911 1.32 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-681-R DRA124-681-R C 680 682.1 0.466 0.759 1.96 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-821-R DRA124-821-R C 820 826.7 0.406 0.697 2.57 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
704-DRA124-102-R DRA124-102-R C 1000 1001.0 0.380 0.629 2.94 1.30 1.04 .947 .861 750 .732
Price Each Price
Each
Reel
Qty.